
BEECHFIELD MEDICAL CENTRE 
 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 2019/20 
 
OPENING HOURS – SURGERY AND 
DISPENSARY 

 
 

Monday  23 December    Normal Hours 
Tuesday  24 December    Normal Hours 
Wednesday  25 December    Closed 
Thursday   26 December    Closed 
Friday   27 December    Normal Hours 
 
Saturday  28 December    Closed 
Sunday  29 December    Closed 
Monday   30 December    Normal Hours 
Tuesday   31 December    Normal Hours  
Wednesday   1 January 2020   Closed 
Thursday   2 January and beyond  Normal Hours  
 
PLEASE ENSURE THAT YOU SUBMIT AND COLLECT YOUR PRESCRIPTIONS 
AND MEDICATIONS IN GOOD TIME DURING THIS PERIOD 
 
IF YOU REQUIRE URGENT MEDICAL ADVICE WHILE WE ARE CLOSED – 
PLEASE TELEPHONE 111 WHO WILL SIGNPOST YOU TO THE NEAREST 
APPROPRIATE SERVICE  
 
IF YOU HAVE AN EMERGENCY ISSUE – CRUSHING CHEST PAINS, 
UNEXPECTED SHORTNESS OF BREATH FOR EXAMPLE – TELEPHONE 999 
IMMEDIATELY 

 
 

With seasonal good wishes from the 

Beechfield Medical Centre Team 


